

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 280-283 OF 2004

BHOLA YADAV @ VIJAY YADAV & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[KHUSHI RAM]

COURT MASTER